:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7392841

Sep 24, 2023 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 231,026 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 45069 - 0.016070993 ETH®
25.40 USD

2 45070 - 0.016107313 ETH®
25.46 USD

3 45072 - 0.015986844 ETH®
25.27 USD

4 45074 - 0.016099604 ETH®
25.44 USD

S 45075 - 0.015931045 ETH®
25.18 USD

6 45077 - 0.015978247 ETH&®
25.25 USD

7 45078 - 0.016018003 ETH®
25.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7392841
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/231026
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45069
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45070
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45072
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45074
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45075
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45077
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45078

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

567194

Amount

- 0.016069813
25.40 USD

- 0.016025321
25.33 USD

- 0.016034571
25.34 USD

- 0.016049247
25.36 USD

- 0.015984268
25.26 USD

- 0.162696971
257.17 USD

- 0.016011568
25.30 USD

- 0.016021136
25.32 USD

- 0.056111080
88.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.040211903
63.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45079
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45080
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45081
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45082
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45083
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45084
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45085
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45086
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/45087
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/567194

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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